Page 1 of 3
  SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Underwater Sound Solutions                                              www.benthowave.com
Communication Transducer: Toroidal Beam
BII7510 Series Communication Transducer: Wideband, Low Qm
BII7510 series are broadband (low Qm) high power communication transducers with toroidal directivity pattern for uses in voice and message channels underwater
especially in the horizontal plane, which is designed for analog and digital communication underwater. Carrier frequencies of 3.5 to 360 kHz support long range and short

Signal Common Black Shield Contact 1 Contact B
Shielding and Grounding Shield Shield Contact 3 Contact A
How to Order Transducer
Part Number -Mounting Part -Cable Length in Meter -Cable Type -Connector Type
Example: Description
BII7511H-FH-6m-SC-UMC BII7511H Transducer, Free Hanging, 6m Shielded Cable, Male Underwater Mateable Connector.
BII7511H-HT-FH-6m-RG178-SMC
BII7511H Transducer, Service Temperature: -10 °C to 120 °C, or 14 °F to 248 °F. Free Hanging, 6m RG178 Coax, SMC (Plug,
Female Socket).
BII7511HIM-FH-10m-RG58-BNC BII7511HIM Transducer, Built-in Impedance Matching Network to 50Ω, Free Hanging, 10m RG58 Coax, Male BNC.
BII7511H-IM8Ω-FH-10m-SC-WL BII7511H Transducer, Built-in Impedance Matching Network to 8Ω, Free Hanging, 10m Shielded Cable, Wire Leads.
BII7511H-TS-IM8Ω-FH-10m-SC-WL
BII7511H Transducer, Built-in Temperature Sensor, Built-in Impedance Matching Network to 8Ω, Free Hanging, 10m Shielded
Cable, Wire Leads.
Physical Size (Dimensional Unit: mm): The overall length varies with the length of mounting parts. Please refer to online information of mounting options.
a. Size information of Free Hanging.                                                                                   b. General Size information.